广州周立功单片机发展有限公司 Tel 020 38730976 38730977 Fax 38730925 http //www.zlgmcu.com
SST39LF160/SST39VF160
特性
z 1M 16的结构
z 单个电压的读和写操作
SST39LF160为 3.0 3.6V
SST39VF160为 2.7 3.6V
z 高可靠性

项目开发 芯片解密 零件配单 TEL:15013652265 QQ:38537442
广州周立功单片机发展有限公司 Tel 020 38730976 38730977 Fax 38730925 http //www.zlgmcu.com
器件订购信息
器件 速度
SS T39xFxxx - X X X - X X - X X
K  = 48 脚
E  = T SO P  (type 1 , die up, 12 m m  x 2 0m m )
B  = T FB G A  (8m m  x 10m m )
C  = 商业级温度  = 0 C to +70 C
I =工业级温度 = -40 C to +85 C
4 =  10,0 00 周期
55 =  55  ns
70 =  70  ns
90 =  90  ns
160 = 16 M bit
L =  3.0-3.6V
V = 2 .7-3.6V
后缀1 后缀2
封装修饰
封装类型
温度范围
耐用性 最小
读访问速度
器件密度
电压
封装
1.05
0.95
0.70
0.50
18.50
18.30
20.20
19.80
0.70
0.50
12.20
11.80
0.27
0.17
Note: 1. Complies with JEDEC publication 95 MO-142 DD dimensions,
although some dimensions may be more stringent.
2. All linear dimensions are in millimeters (max/min).
3. Coplanarity: 0.1 mm
4. Maxim um allow able mold flash is 0.15 mm at the package ends, and 0.25 mm between leads.
1.20
max.
1mm
0 - 5
Pin # 1 Identifier
0.50
BSC
48脚 TSOP封装 12mm 20mm      SST封装代码 EK
 18
电子工程师之家http://www.eehome.cn
项目开发 芯片解密 零件配单 TEL:15013652265 QQ:38537442
广州周立功单片机发展有限公司 Tel 020 38730976 38730977 Fax 38730925 http //www.zlgmcu.com
A1 CORNER
BO TT O M  VIEW
T O P VIEW
6
5
4
3
2
1
8.00   0.20
0.30   0.05
(48X)
A1 CORNER
10.00   0.20
0.80
4.00